
Calendar 2023/24 

*Re -Opening  Thursday 24th August  ( 6 hours Croke Park) 

Healthy Living Week: Monday 18th September – Friday 22nd September 

(School Walk on Wednesday 20thSeptember) 

*Open Night   Tuesday 26th September ( 6.00pm) 

Day Off    Monday October 2nd   

Maths Week: Monday 9th October – Friday 13th October 

*6th yr PTM  Tuesday 10th October  

*3rd yr PTM  Thurs 19th October  

Mid Term Break  Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 

Science Week Monday 6th November – Friday 10th November 

November Tests  Monday 13th to Friday 17th November 

(TY Work experience 1st week Mon Nov 13- Fri Nov 17 inclusive) 

*2nd and TY PTM Tuesday 12th December  

JCT Cluster Day  Thursday 14th December (School Closed) 

Christmas Holidays Schools will close on Friday 22nd December and reopen on Monday 8th 
January  

 5th yr PTM  Thursday 25th January 

Mind your Head week and Catholic Schools Week: Monday 29th January – February2nd February 

Public Holiday Monday 5th February 

Pre exams Monday 29th January to Thursday 8th February 

TY second and third week of work experience Jan 29th – Feb 9th inclusive 

JCT whole school Friday 9th February  (School Closed) 

February Mid term Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 

French Week: Monday 26th February – Friday 1st March 

1st  yr PTM Thursday 22nd February 

Seachtain na nGaeile Monday 4th March – Friday 15th March 

St Patrick’s Day Monday 18th March Day Off 

Easter Holidays Schools will close from Monday March and reopen on Monday 25th March 
and reopen on Monday 8th April. 

May Day School will close on Monday 6th May 

Day off    Tuesday 7th May 

Summer Exams  Tuesday 28th May to Friday 31st May 

Summer Holidays  Friday 31st May 


